HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3
Light Blue Nitrile Gloves
For the Cleanroom Environment
For Industrial Use Only
Physical Properties
AQL 1.0
Non-Sterile ✓
Ambidextrous ✓

Analysis (COA) for every production lot available on-line at
halyardhealth.com/information
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 LIGHT BLUE NITRILE
GLOVES, NON-STERILE, AMBIDEXTROUS, TACKY
Size Code
XS CLN9031XS
SM CLN9031SM
MD CLN9031MD
LG CLN9031LG
XL CLN9031XL
Packaging Data
Double bag, plus case liner
1500 gloves per case: 250 gloves per PE bag X 6 PE bags per lined carton
Packaged in ISO Class 5 Cleanroom